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REPAIR ESTIMATE

T
Vehicle No.: SHD4393Z // il Date  : 31102022

Make /REG 05.12.2019 N’ Insurance: SOMPO
Model  : PRIUS L MVA  : CHIANG
DOA : 31.10.2022 Admin

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD Ll ﬁ)fﬁf )—fclf“’[ £

Ll

Part No. Parts Description / Labour Qty Unit Price

Amount

REAR TRUNK LID LOGO (PRIUS)

REAR TRUNK LID LOGO (HYBRID)

REAR TRUNK LID LOGO (TOYOTA STAR)
REAR BUMPER

REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER

REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT
10|REAR BUMPER CLIP $2.20
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH/RH $112.70
1|REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER CENTRE
REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH

1|REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER
1|REAR END PANEL
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SUB TOTAL
LESS 25%
DISCOUNTED TOTAL

REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT

REAR TRUNK LID APPS STICKER

REAR TRUNK LID COMFORT & TEL NO. STICKER
REAR BUMPER MAT

REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR §W
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Labour Charge

Panel Beating ~X¢o P:ﬂ/
Spray Painting Charge % L )
Wiring Charge Yo
Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor L% v
Tuff Kote A '4)<
TOTAL LABOUR
ESTIMATE TOTAL

Aeq $52.90)
T~ $52.40
A1 $60.80
7 - 4 $551.89
74 -~ $654.96

A1 $22.00
A -1 $112.70
A -1 $252.00
A 71 $55.00
/17 $82.70
- $738.96

$3,014.63
$753.65

$2,260.97

AL~ $50.00]
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At $60.00 | £

riA $50.00

242 $135.70 'X(/

$335.70

$900.00
$600.00
$60.00
$60.00
$90.00

$1,710.00

$4,306.67

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared

after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.
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