moruschuae 1 likauto com.

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD **REPAIR ESTIMATE**

Vehicle No.: SHD4393Z Make /REG 05.12.2019 : PRIUS Model : 31.10.2022 DOA

M9 A A Date : 31.10.20%

Why Mariance: SOMPO

MVA : CHIANG

IVI V A			
Admin			
Aumm			

Part No.	Parts Description / Labour	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
1	REAR TRUNK LID LOGO (PRIUS)			Nu \$52.90
1	REAR TRUNK LID LOGO (HYBRID)			Au \$52.40
1	REAR TRUNK LID LOGO (TOYOTA STAR)			11 \$60.80
1	REAR BUMPER			プノイ \$551.89
1	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER			フェーハ \$654.96
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT			3ul \$378.32
10	REAR BUMPER CLIP		\$2.20	Nu \$22.00
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH/RH		\$112.70	17 \$112.70
1	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER CENTRE			17 \$252.00
1	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH			A 7 \$55.00
1	REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER			1 \$82.70
1	REAR END PANEL			\$738.96
	SUB TOTAL			\$3,014.63
	LESS 25%			\$753.65
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$2,260.97
1	REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT			AN \$50.00
1	REAR TRUNK LID APPS STICKER			M \$40.00
1	REAR TRUNK LID COMFORT & TEL NO. STICKER			per \$60.00
1	REAR BUMPER MAT			AU \$50.00
1	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR		Short	\$135.70
				\$335.70
	Labour Charge			
	Panel Beating		475	\$900.00
	Spray Painting Charge		500	\$600.00
	Wiring Charge		200	\$60.00
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor		20	\$60.00
	Tuff Kote		wx	\$90.00
	TOTAL LABOUR		7	\$1,710.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$4,306.67
	LKK Auto Consultants hence notify			

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

2638.08